
Derby City Learning 
Disability Partnership Board

What does the Partnership Board do?

The Derby City Learning Disabilities 
Partnership Board (you may see this 
written as LDPB) is a meeting where
people with learning disabilities, carers, 
and people from Derby City Council and 
local health and community services 
work together to improve the lives of 
people with a learning disability in Derby.

We meet to share information and 
give an opportunity for people with 
learning disabilities and their carers 
to have a strong voice in the 
community.

The LDPB treats people with 
learning disabilities as equal 
partners and wants to hear 
their voices.



When are the meetings?

The meetings are held every 3 months.

We have meetings planned on:

• Wednesday 25th October 2023

• Thursday 25th January 2024

• Thursday 25th April 2024

Meetings run from 
10:30am – 2pm,
with a break
for lunch,
which is
provided

Our meetings are held face-to-face at:

Derby West Indian 
Community Association/Cultural Centre, 
Carrington St, Derby DE1 2ND

If you want to attend the LDPB, 
please email: 
Andrew.Wilson@derby.gov.uk or 
call/ text Andrew on 01332 
255419/ 07469 567244
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